
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Chavez Montpelier 12.34  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FRIEND, Brennen Montpelier 12.70  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 NICKLOY, Aiden No. Central 12.86  (NW) 2(2) 2

4 DONOVAN, Michael Stryker 13.23  (NW) 2(3) 0.5

4 MOSER, Garret Stryker 13.23  (NW) 2(3) 0.5

6 BENEDICT, Jameison No. Central 13.37  (NW) 2(5)

7 ECKLEY, Carter No. Central 13.88  (NW) 1(2)

8 WHITLOCK, Derek Stryker 14.20  (NW) 1(3)

9 RIVAS, Hunter Stryker 14.90  (NW) 1(4)

10 LOSEY, Dalton Montpelier 15.54  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Chavez Montpelier 12.34

2 ECKLEY, Carter No. Central 13.88

3 WHITLOCK, Derek Stryker 14.20

4 RIVAS, Hunter Stryker 14.90

5 LOSEY, Dalton Montpelier 15.54

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRIEND, Brennen Montpelier 12.70

2 NICKLOY, Aiden No. Central 12.86

3 DONOVAN, Michael Stryker 13.23

3 MOSER, Garret Stryker 13.23

5 BENEDICT, Jameison No. Central 13.37

#2 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRINK, Brayden Montpelier 25.72  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 MARTIN, Chavez Montpelier 25.74  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 FRIEND, Brennen Montpelier 26.09  (NW) 2(2) 2

4 NICKLOY, Aiden No. Central 26.22  (NW) 2(3) 1

5 DONOVAN, Michael Stryker 26.67  (NW) 2(4)

6 CAMPER, James Montpelier 26.97  (NW) 1(2)

7 LANEY, Cameron No. Central 27.45  (NW) 2(5)

8 BENEDICT, Jameison No. Central 28.37  (NW) 2(6)

9 WHITLOCK, Derek Stryker 29.43  (NW) 1(3)

10 RIVAS, Hunter Stryker 32.16  (NW) 1(4)

11 LOSEY, Dalton Montpelier 33.82  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRINK, Brayden Montpelier 25.72

2 CAMPER, James Montpelier 26.97

3 WHITLOCK, Derek Stryker 29.43

4 RIVAS, Hunter Stryker 32.16

5 LOSEY, Dalton Montpelier 33.82

#2 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTIN, Chavez Montpelier 25.74

2 FRIEND, Brennen Montpelier 26.09

3 NICKLOY, Aiden No. Central 26.22

4 DONOVAN, Michael Stryker 26.67

5 LANEY, Cameron No. Central 27.45

6 BENEDICT, Jameison No. Central 28.37

#3 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTIN, Chavez Montpelier 55.46 5

2 MOSER, Garret Stryker 57.18 3

3 NICKLOY, Aiden No. Central 58.08 2

4 BRINK, Brayden Montpelier 59.61 1

5 FRIEND, Brennen Montpelier 1:01.16

6 SCOTT, Aiden No. Central 1:02.79

7 BETHEL, Matthew No. Central 1:04.06

8 LOSEY, Dalton Montpelier 1:17.65

#4 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MOSER, Garret Stryker 2:20.57 5

2 GLENN, Carl Stryker 2:34.06 3

3 SCOTT, Aiden No. Central 2:34.57 2

4 SABIN, Parker Montpelier 2:42.21 1

5 PHOMEPHOMHOM, Mason Montpelier 2:42.90

6 CADENA, Carlos No. Central 2:45.14

7 DENSTEDT, Talen No. Central 2:53.90

#5 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ECKLEY, Carter No. Central 5:19.30 5

2 CAMPER, James Montpelier 5:26.20 3

3 BURT, Joey No. Central 5:26.65 2

4 GLENN, Carl Stryker 5:47.48 1

5 GRIME, Jamison Montpelier 5:54.42

6 SANEHOLTZ, Joel Montpelier 6:21.95

#6 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ECKLEY, Carter No. Central 11:46.37 5

#7 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Braiden Montpelier 23.69 5
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#8 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LANEY, Cameron No. Central 45.90 5

2 ECKLEY, Carter No. Central 53.40 3

3 SMITH, Braiden Montpelier 55.73 2

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stryker (A) 1:00.93 5

1) DONOVAN, Michael 2) WHITLOCK, Derek

3) GLENN, Carl 4) RIVAS, Hunter

#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 No. Central (A) 1:57.27 5

1) DENSTEDT, Talen 2) CADENA, Carlos

3) SCOTT, Aiden 4) BETHEL, Matthew

#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 3:59.69 5

1) CAMPER, James 2) BRINK, Brayden

3) FRIEND, Brennen 4) MARTIN, Chavez

2 Montpelier (B) 4:23.36 3

1) SANEHOLTZ, Joel 2) GRIME, Jamison

3) PHOMEPHOMHOM, Mason 4) SABIN, Parker

3 No. Central (A) 4:24.04

1) SCOTT, Aiden 2) DENSTEDT, Talen

3) CADENA, Carlos 4) LANEY, Cameron

4 No. Central (B) 4:35.97

1) NICKLOY, Aiden 2) BENEDICT, Jameison

3) BETHEL, Matthew 4) BURT, Joey

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 10:46.14 5

1) PHOMEPHOMHOM, Mason 2) GRIME, Jamison

3) SANEHOLTZ, Joel 4) THOMPSON, Avery

#13 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BURT, Joey No. Central 5' 6" 5

2 BRINK, Brayden Montpelier 5' 2" 3

CAMPER, James Montpelier DNS

#14 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAMPER, James Montpelier 18' 91 /2  (NW) 5

2 BENEDICT, Jameison No. Central 16' 7"  (NW) 3

#14 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 BETHEL, Matthew No. Central 13' 61 /2  (NW) 2

4 LOSEY, Dalton Montpelier 6' 9"  (NW) 1

SMITH, Braiden Montpelier DNS  (NW)

#15 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PONTIOUS, Logan Montpelier 45' 0" 5

2 FACKLER, Eli Montpelier 39' 10" 3

3 GASKILL, Jake Stryker 38' 31 /2 2

4 NAFZIGER, Rustin Stryker 32' 61 /2 1

5 SHINDLEDECKER, Dean Stryker 32' 0"

6 PERKINS, Gavin Montpelier 27' 61 /2

RETHMEL, Jaydin Stryker DNF

MASON, Ashtyn Montpelier DNS

#16 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FACKLER, Eli Montpelier 123' 9" 5

2 GASKILL, Jake Stryker 114' 3" 3

3 PONTIOUS, Logan Montpelier 113' 0" 2

4 RETHMEL, Jaydin Stryker 88' 111 /2 1

5 SHINDLEDECKER, Dean Stryker 83' 11"

6 NAFZIGER, Rustin Stryker 68' 101 /2

7 PERKINS, Gavin Montpelier 57' 9"

MASON, Ashtyn Montpelier DNS

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILLARD, Aleigha Montpelier 13.98  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 ALTAFFER, Jacee Montpelier 14.18  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 CRISENBERY, Makaya Montpelier 14.38  (NW) 1(1) 2

4 RUFFER, Allie Stryker 14.78  (NW) 2(3) 1

5 OBERLIN, Abby Stryker 15.10  (NW) 2(4)

6 CRAFTS, Jaylin No. Central 15.61  (NW) 1(2)

7 NOBLE, Tara Stryker 16.53  (NW) 1(3)

SERRANO, Shayla Montpelier DNS  (NW) 1

BRIGLE, Lainey Montpelier DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRISENBERY, Makaya Montpelier 14.38

2 CRAFTS, Jaylin No. Central 15.61

3 NOBLE, Tara Stryker 16.53

SERRANO, Shayla Montpelier DNS

BRIGLE, Lainey Montpelier DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HILLARD, Aleigha Montpelier 13.98

2 ALTAFFER, Jacee Montpelier 14.18

3 RUFFER, Allie Stryker 14.78

4 OBERLIN, Abby Stryker 15.10

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILLARD, Aleigha Montpelier 27.83  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 FRIEND, Bria Montpelier 28.80  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 RUFFER, Allie Stryker 30.28  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 OBERLIN, Abby Stryker 30.98  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 MANISAENG, Emily Montpelier 31.94  (NW) 1(1)

6 BRIGLE, Lainey Montpelier 33.48  (NW) 1(2)

7 NOBLE, Tara Stryker 33.88  (NW) 1(3)

8 SERRANO, Shayla Montpelier 34.07  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MANISAENG, Emily Montpelier 31.94

2 BRIGLE, Lainey Montpelier 33.48

3 NOBLE, Tara Stryker 33.88

4 SERRANO, Shayla Montpelier 34.07

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILLARD, Aleigha Montpelier 27.83

2 FRIEND, Bria Montpelier 28.80

3 RUFFER, Allie Stryker 30.28

4 OBERLIN, Abby Stryker 30.98

#19 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HILLARD, Aleigha Montpelier 1:03.43 2(1) 5

2 ALTAFFER, Jacee Montpelier 1:04.89 2(2) 3

3 RUFFER, Allie Stryker 1:05.16 2(3) 2

4 OBERLIN, Abby Stryker 1:10.35 2(4) 1

5 FRIEND, Bria Montpelier 1:10.95 1(1)

6 SERRANO, Kaylea Montpelier 1:13.46 1(2)

7 UYTTENHOVE, Emma Montpelier 1:15.26 2(5)

FROELICH, Grace Stryker DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FRIEND, Bria Montpelier 1:10.95

2 SERRANO, Kaylea Montpelier 1:13.46

FROELICH, Grace Stryker DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HILLARD, Aleigha Montpelier 1:03.43

#19 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 ALTAFFER, Jacee Montpelier 1:04.89

3 RUFFER, Allie Stryker 1:05.16

4 OBERLIN, Abby Stryker 1:10.35

5 UYTTENHOVE, Emma Montpelier 1:15.26

#20 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CRISENBERY, Makaya Montpelier 2:46.65 5

2 MICHAEL, Aruara Montpelier 2:48.81 3

3 MCGEE, Meara Montpelier 3:23.86 2

4 CRAFTS, Jaylin No. Central 3:32.30 1

5 STEFANELLI, Gabrielle Montpelier 3:46.18

FROELICH, Grace Stryker DNS

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FEENEY, Kaida Montpelier 7:29.09 5

2 MCGEE, Meara Montpelier 7:51.02 3

#22 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOCKWOOD, Shelby Montpelier 16:36.31 5

#23 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MANISAENG, Emily Montpelier 22.25 5

#24 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KITCHEN, Kharleigh Montpelier 57.71 5

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 58.67 5

1) BRIGLE, Lainey 2) SERRANO, Shayla

3) MANISAENG, Emily 4) CLINGER, Jenna

#26 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 2:07.73 5

1) BRIGLE, Lainey 2) SERRANO, Shayla

3) MANISAENG, Emily 4) CLINGER, Jenna

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
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#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 4:32.21 5

1) ALTAFFER, Jacee 2) CRISENBERY, Makaya

3) HILLARD, Aleigha 4) FRIEND, Bria

2 Montpelier (B) 5:23.14 3

1) CLINGER, Jenna 2) SERRANO, Kaylea

3) UYTTENHOVE, Emma 4) KITCHEN, Kharleigh

#28 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Montpelier (A) 13:43.53 5

1) MCGEE, Meara 2) MICHAEL, Aruara

3) FEENEY, Kaida 4) STEFANELLI, Gabrielle

#29 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 UYTTENHOVE, Emma Montpelier 4' 01 /4 5

2 TAYLOR, Amanda Montpelier 4' 0" 3

CRAFTS, Jaylin No. Central NH

#30 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KITCHEN, Kharleigh Montpelier 6' 61 /4 5

2 CRISENBERY, Makaya Montpelier 6' 6" 3

MICHAEL, Aruara Montpelier NH

#31 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FRIEND, Bria Montpelier 15' 6"  (NW) 5

2 UYTTENHOVE, Emma Montpelier 12' 21 /2  (NW) 3

RUFFER, Allie Stryker DNF  (NW)

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TAYLOR, Amanda Montpelier 33' 2" 5

2 ALTAFFER, Jacee Montpelier 30' 6" 3

3 BARD, Taylor Montpelier 29' 7" 2

4 BOLENBAUGH, Madisyn Montpelier 26' 10" 1

5 MILLER, Macy Montpelier 23' 01 /2

6 PATTERSON, Adelina Stryker 20' 6"

7 CHEESEMAN, Daniella Stryker 20' 1"

ANDRES, Adysen Stryker DNS

#33 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARD, Taylor Montpelier 89' 2" 5

2 TAYLOR, Amanda Montpelier 86' 3" 3

3 BOLENBAUGH, Madisyn Montpelier 69' 2" 2

#33 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 MILLER, Macy Montpelier 65' 4" 1

5 CHEESEMAN, Daniella Stryker 56' 2"

6 PATTERSON, Adelina Stryker 52' 9"

ANDRES, Adysen Stryker DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Montpelier MONT 72

2 No. Central NCEN 42

3 Stryker STRY 25

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Montpelier MONT 128

2 Stryker STRY 7

3 No. Central NCEN 1
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